
2024 EVENT SCHEDULE
RELAY FOR LIFE OF THE UPSTATE

SC PRESENETED BY GIBBS
CANCER CENTER - PELHAM

3:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

8:50 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

9:45 PM
Gibbs Cancer Center - Pelham

2759 SC-14
Greer, SC

Relayforlife.org/UpstateSC

Team setup starts

All cars off the track

Pre event activities begin (survivor dinner)

Opening ceremonies

Survivor and Caregiver Laps (arrive 30 min early)

Visit tents, buy luminary bags, enjoy music,
and walk the track

Gather by stage for Luminaria Ceremony

Luminaria ceremony and silent lap

Closing ceremony

Clean up

https://secure.acsevents.org/site/TR/RelayForLife/RFLCY24SER?pg=entry&fr_id=107057

